
1 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 16 71.34 37.66 33.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 3 1 1

2 3S+2T+2T 6.90 0.43 7.331 1 2 0 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 0 1

7 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 3 2 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.59 5.211 2 2 0 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 0 1 2 1

34.87 37.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.355.00 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.104.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.75 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.00

33.68

2 田  口  彩  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 15 58.87 28.81 30.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2A+SEQ 5.28 -0.66 4.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T<+2T+2Lo < 6.15 -0.44 5.71-2 -2 1 -2 -2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 0 2 1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 0 3 3 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 1 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 1 3 2 1

30.92 28.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 3.25 4.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.75

30.56

転倒:  -0.50
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3 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 17 56.31 25.03 31.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -1 -3 -4

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 3 3 2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.82 X -0.32 4.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 0 2 2 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 1 2 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 1 1 2 -1

25.06 25.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

31.28

4 北  川  愛  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 18 55.65 24.61 31.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.45 2.03-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 -1 1 2 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 2 1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 0 2 2 1

9 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.82 X -0.25 4.57-2 -2 0 -2 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 0 2 2 1

24.86 24.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.25 3.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.904.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.854.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 3.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

31.04
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5 寺  田  理  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 55.49 27.41 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -5 -4 -3 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 1 2 -2 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 3 3 1

5 2F!+2T< ! 2.78 -0.22 2.561 -3 0 0 -4

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 2 3 1 1

8 2Lz+2T<+2Lo < 5.26 X -0.38 4.88-2 0 0 -3 -4

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 0 -2 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 1 1

26.75 27.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.554.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.353.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.604.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.404.00 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.654.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50

28.08

6 礒  村  美  快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 19 48.45 21.43 27.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T<+2T<< ! 3.18 -0.86 2.32-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 0 4 2 2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.38 -0.63 2.75-2 -3 -4 -2 -4

6 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 0 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 1

9 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 3 1 1

22.45 21.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.554.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

27.52

転倒:  -0.50
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7 來  田  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 7 47.87 20.21 28.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.30 2.18-2 -1 1 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0 1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 4 2 1 1

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.75 2.25-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.21 1.711 1 1 2 2

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.84 1.89-2 -5 -3 -3 -4

9 2F 1.98 X -0.47 1.51-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 LSp1 1.50 0.36 1.862 4 2 2 2

21.49 20.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.553.75 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.604.00 3.75 4.00 2.75 3.50

28.16

転倒:  -0.50

8 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 12 46.19 21.07 25.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 1 2 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.21 4.06-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.231 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.520 1 2 2 1

21.59 21.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.153.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.153.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

25.12
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9 八  田  香里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 11 45.46 21.68 25.28 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 2 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.55 3.63-2 -2 -2 -3 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 2 2 1 1

9 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.44 2.07-3 -4 -2 -3 -5

10 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

25.39 21.68

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.103.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

25.28

転倒:  -1.50

10 大  橋  柚  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 20 44.10 18.66 25.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.840 0 0 1 -2

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -2 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 2F< < 1.49 X -0.54 0.95-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

10 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 2 1 0

19.48 18.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.953.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.203.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.203.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.44
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11 澤  田  心  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 21 42.33 16.75 26.08 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -0.76 1.74-1 -5 -4 -3 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 1 -1

6 2F< < 1.35 -0.22 1.13-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 2 0 0 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.22 2.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 1 0

19.02 16.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

26.08

転倒:  -0.50

12 北  原  照  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 14 42.30 19.66 22.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 0 2 1 2

4 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.43 2.35-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.16 X -0.27 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 -1 2 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 1 0 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 2 1

20.01 19.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.703.00 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.853.50 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.703.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.853.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

22.64
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13 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 13 41.67 18.39 23.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.65 1.55-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 1 -2 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 -1 2 2 -2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -2 -3 0 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.56-1 0 1 2 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.20 2.64-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2T< < 1.08 X -0.22 0.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 0 1 2 1

19.62 18.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.803.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.903.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

23.28

14 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 2 40.64 17.98 24.16 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 1 2 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.76 1.04-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 2 0

7 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.76 1.44-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

8 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.75 X -1.01 1.74-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 0 2 1

21.80 17.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.304.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.903.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.953.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.953.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

24.16

転倒:  -1.50
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15 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 3 40.16 16.26 24.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.08 -0.83 2.25-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 0 -2 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.38 0.82-2 -5 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 2 2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 2 2 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.84 X -0.13 2.71-2 -2 0 0 -2

9 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.910 0 0 0 -2

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.68 16.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.50 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.053.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.50 3.00 3.50 2.50 2.75

24.40

転倒:  -0.50

16 奥  村  桜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 8 37.34 14.94 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.38 1.20-2 -3 -1 -2 -4

2 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.250 0 0 2 0

4 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.26 2.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F< < 1.49 X -0.30 1.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.28 2.281 1 2 2 1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.05 14.94

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.703.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.653.25 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.703.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.853.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

22.40
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17 豊  田  可奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 1 36.48 15.20 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.40 1.400 -4 -1 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 -1 0 1 -1

4 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 -1 2 1

7 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.13 2.73-1 -1 -2 0 -1

9 2T< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 2 0

16.14 15.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.603.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.75 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.703.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00

21.28

18 越  川  陽  芽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 22 35.02 13.42 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.18 0.320 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.40 2.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

5 2Lz<e+1A+SEQ e 1.89 -0.53 1.36-4 -5 -4 -3 -5

6 1A+1Eu<*+2S<*+REP * 0.77 -0.40 0.37-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -1 0 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.23 1.18-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2S< < 1.08 X -0.18 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 2 0

15.43 13.42

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.703.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.753.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.653.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.25

21.60
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19 石  井  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 32.44 11.74 21.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.23 0.37-2 -5 -4 -3 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 -1 2 1

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.16 1.190 -2 -2 0 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.68 1.19-2 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 0 2 1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -2 0 0 -1

9 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.44 2.07-3 -4 -4 -2 -4

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.23 11.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.953.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.553.25 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.653.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.603.00 2.00 3.00 2.25 2.75

21.20

転倒:  -0.50

20 山  内  も  え

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 4 32.18 12.66 19.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 0 1 0

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 1 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -2 -3 0 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.48 1.52-2 -3 -5 0 -2

8 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

10 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

13.79 12.66

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.302.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.452.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.75

19.52
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21 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 9 27.66 10.28 18.88 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.48 1.28-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.41 1.17-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 0 0 0 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.41 0.87-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S<+2T<< << 1.52 X -0.35 1.17-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.120 -2 -2 -2 0

12.91 10.28

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.202.50 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.253.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.352.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.353.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

18.88

転倒:  -1.50
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